
 

 

 

Riksdagslistan  
 

1. Linda Snecker, Norrköping 
2. Peter Butros, Norrköping 
3. Lilibet Gustafsson, Finspång 
4. Jessica Eek, Linköping 
5. Ricardo Olivares, Norrköping  
6. Malin Östh, Söderköping  
7. Mona Olsson, Norrköping 
8. Kerstin Lundberg, Motala  
9. Jonas Andersson, Valdemarsvik 
10. Emil Broberg, Linköping  
11. Franco Sincic, Mjölby  
12. Anna Björkdahl, Norrköping 
13. Ingvar Frid, Vadstena 
14. Irene Garperian, Boxholm 
15. Lennart Pettersson, Åtvidaberg 
16. Jane Carlsson, Linköping 
17. Olle Forsell, Ydre 
18. Anders Lind, Kinda 
19. Carola Dieker, Motala 
20. Tobias Holmberg, Norrköping 
21. Monica Ericsson, Linköping  

22. Thorbjörn Andersson, Mjölby 

23. Ingrid Westlund, Finspång 
24. Martin Öst, Linköping 
25. Stefan Carlsson, Finspång 
26. Annika Onttonen, Motala 
27. Albin Adell Sjöberg, Linköping 
28. Teresa Forsnacke, Mjölby 
29. Nicklas Lundström, Norrköping 
30. Mikael Sääf, Motala 
31. Deniz Butros, Norrköping 
32. Ingemar E L Göransson, Linköping 
33. Kerstin Hildebrand, Norrköping 
34. Marja Bergström, Söderköping 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Regionfullmäktigelistor  
 
 
Gemensamma toppnamn på alla 5 listor: 

1. Emil Broberg, Linköping 
2. Malin Östh, Söderköping 
3. Ricardo Olivares, Norrköping 
4. Jessica Eek, Linköping 

 

Linköping 
5. Jane Carlsson, Linköping 
6. Albin Adell Sjöberg, Linköping 
7. Kerstin Sagström, Linköping 
8. Agneta Eriksson, Linköping  
9. Anderas Björklind, Linköping  
10. Anna Lindén, Linköping 
11. Ingemar E L Göransson, Linköping 
12. Monica Ericsson, Linköping 
13. Martin Öst, Linköping 
14. Ulla Nilsson, Linköping 
15. Björn Alling, Linköping  
16. Eva Lindblad, Linköping 
17. Fredrik Hasselgren, Linköping 
18. Linda Snecker, Norrköping 
19. Franco Sincic, Mjölby 
20. Peter Butros, Norrköping 
21. Kerstin Lundberg, Motala 
22. Hadeel Ibrahim, Norrköping 
23. Lilibet Gustafsson Finspång 
24. Mikael Sääf, Motala 
25. Anders Lind, Kinda 

 

 
Norrköping 

5. Mona Olsson, Norrköping 
6. Tobias Holmberg, Norrköping 
7. Anna Björkdahl, Norrköping 
8. Nicklas Lundström, Norrköping 
9. Kerstin Hildebrand, Norrköping 
10. Isa Yalman, Norrköping 
11. Deniz Butros, Norrköping 
12. Hadeel Ibrahim, Norrköping 
13. Lelle Karlsson, Norrköping 
14. Lorena Peralta, Norrköping 
15. Lottie Broman, Norrköping  
16. Maria Paz Briones, Norrköping 
17. Julia Linander, Norrköping 



18. Carina Milde, Norrköping  
19. Marcus Posada, Norrköping 
20. Annika Kaiser, Norrköping 
21. Bengt Nordstrand, Norrköping 
22. Elin Melander, Norrköping 
23. Olof Carlstein, Norrköping 
24. Linda Snecker, Norrköping 
25. Maria Bergkvist, Norrköping 
26. Peter Butros, Norrköping 

 
 
 

Motala Finspång 
5. Kerstin Lundberg, Motala  
6. Lilibet Gustafsson, Finspång 
7. Stefan Carlsson, Finspång 
8. Bertil A Karlsson, Motala 
9. Leila Marttila, Finspång 
10. Mats-Erik Nordin, Motala 
11. Draginja Femic, Motala  
12. Ingrid Westlund, Finspång 
13. Carola Dieker, Motala 
14. Mikael Sääf, Motala 
15. Lina Persson, Finspång 
16. Tarek Maen Jalbot, Finspång 
17. Maggan Björkman, Motala 
18. Leif Sundström, Finspång 
19. Rebecka Roxvret, Motala 
20. Jocke Höglund, Motala 
21. Carina Lövgren, Finspång 
22. Hatem Estanbouli, Motala 
23. Annika Onttonen, Motala 
24. Conny Lindgren, Finspång 
25. Anna Andersson, Motala 
26. Martin Roxvret, Motala 
27. Anders Andersson, Motala 

 
 
 
 
Kinda, Åtvidaberg, Valdemarsvik, Söderköping  

5. Jonas Andersson, Valdemarsvik 
6. Marja Bergström, Söderköping 
7. Anders Lind, Kinda 
8. Gunilla Zachrisson, Söderköping 
9. Lennart Pettersson, Åtvidaberg 
10. Inga-Carin Landerö, Söderköping 
11. Björn Morell, Kinda 
12. Birgitta Malm, Söderköping  
13. Peter Wellerfors, Kinda 
14. Soile Merilä, Söderköping 
15. Mikael Ståhl, Valdemarsvik 



16. Barbro Svensk, Kinda 
17. Linda Snecker, Norrköping  
18. Bagher Golami, Söderköping 
19. Björn Göransson, Söderköping 
20. Hadeel Ibrahim, Norrköping  
21. Irene Garperian Boxholm 
22. Olle Wester, Valdemarsvik 
23. Mona Olsson, Norrköping 
24. Lilibet Gustafsson Finspång 
25. Jane Carlsson, Linköping 

 
 
Ödeshög, Ydre, Boxholm, Mjölby, Vadstena 

5. Franco Sincic, Mjölby 
6. Irene Garperian, Boxholm   
7. Thorbjörn Andersson, Mjölby  
8. Teresa Forsnacke, Mjölby 
9. Dag Källman, Vadstena 
10. Gun Möller Vadstena  
11. Olle Forsell, Ydre 
12. Fredrik Rydberg, Mjölby 
13. Anita Källman, Vadstena 
14. Joakim Häggkvist, Mjölby 
15. Emöke Heim, Vadstena 
16. Ingvar Frid, Vadstena 
17. Carola Dieker, Motala  
18. Nicklas Aus, Mjölby 
19. Kerstin Sagström, Linköping 
20. Linda Snecker, Norrköping 
21. Monica Ericsson, Linköping  
22. Mikael Sääf Motala 
23. Jane Carlsson, Linköping 
24. Hadeel Ibrahim, Norrköping 
25. Anders Lind, Kinda 
26. Kerstin Lundberg, Motala 

 


